1
Isotherm®
Laboratory Thermostatic Products
Reliable Performance for Universal Applications
Model: INA-110-8
Model: IFA-110-8
Model: OFA-110-8
Model: IFC-110-8

Reversed Door Swing (Factory-installed)
Voyager Software Kit
Support stands fixed height at 715 mm (28")
Additional Shelf
Optional Stainless Steel Exterior
- Accommodates desired operating heights
- Esco Voyager is a PC-based software package developed for remote monitoring, datalogging,
  and programming/device configuration of Esco controlled environment laboratory equipment
- For OFA, IFA, INA models only
- Two shelves are included for 32 L, 54 L, 110 L, 170 L and 240 L models as standard. Additional
   shelves may be ordered.
- Robust construction and corrosion-resistant surface that meets pharmaceutical and clinical
   laboratory requirements
17
Model Item Code Description
IFC-110-8 2100010 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-110-8-SS 2100026 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-170-8 2100035 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-170-8-SS 2100056 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-240-8 2100011 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFC-240-8-SS 2100027 Isotherm® Refrigerated Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Model Item Code Description
OFA-32-8 2110001 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-32-9 2110010 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-32-8-SS 2110012 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-32-9-SS 2110023 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-54-8 2110002 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-54-9 2110009 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 54 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-54-8-SS 2110013 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-54-9-SS 2110022 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-8 2110003 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-9 2110008 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-8-SS 2110014 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-110-9-SS 2110011 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-170-8 2110006 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-170-8-SS 2110015 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-240-8 2110007 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
OFA-240-8-SS 2110016 Isotherm® Forced Convection Oven, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
ORDERING INFORMATION
Unit Ordering
18
Model Item Code Description
IFA-32-8 2100001 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-32-9 2100017 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-32-8-SS 2100021 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-32-9-SS 2100052 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 32 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-8 2100002 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-9 2100018 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 54 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-8-SS 2100022 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-54-9-SS 2100051 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 54 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-8 2100003 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-9 2100016 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-8-SS 2100020 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-110-9-SS 2100053 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 110 L, 110-120 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-170-8 2100014 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-170-8-SS 2100024 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-240-8 2100015 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
IFA-240-8-SS 2100025 Isotherm® Forced Convection Incubator, Stainless Steel Exterior Cabinet, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Model Item Code Description
INA-32-8 2100045 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 32 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
INA-54-8 2100046 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 54 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
INA-110-8 2100044 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 110 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
INA-170-8 2100047 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 170 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
INA-240-8 2100048 Isotherm® Natural Convection Incubator, 240 L, 220-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Model Code Item Code Description Available for
TOA-1005 5070326 Wall bracket for 32 L OFA, IFA, INA
TOA-1006 5070327 Wall bracket for 54 L OFA, IFA, INA
TOA-1007 5130106 Support stand, 715mm (28") for 32 L OFA, IFA, INA